The ICFAI University, Dehradun () F



ICFAI Law School

National Conference

on

Technological Development & Changing Dimensions of Law

Conference Dates: 13th-14th April, 2019

Venue: The ICFAI University, Dehradun



Themes of the Conference

- Interaction of Technological Development and Law
- Cyber-crime and law
- Biotechnology and Law
- Technological Development & IPRs Regime
- Technological Development and Human Rights
- Technological Development in Criminal Investigations and Law
- Technological Development and its impact on Environment: Legal issues
- st Participants may select the related topics covered under the main themes listed in the brochure.

Important Dates

Last date for Abstract Submission	Ist April, 2019
Last Date for Communication of Acceptance of Abstract	4 th April, 2019
Last Date for Submission of Full Paper	10 th April, 2019

Registration Fee Details

Delegate Categories	Upto 6 th April, 2019	After 6 th April, 2019/ On Spot Registration
Students	₹ 800	₹ 1,000
Research Scholars	₹1,000	₹ 1,200
Advocates/Academicians	₹1.200	₹ 1.500

Account Details:

For Demand Draft:

The demand Draft should be drawn in the favour of "The ICFAI University Dehradun - Fee Collection A/c" payable at Dehradun and must be sent to Dean, ICFAI Law School, The ICFAI University, Dehradun. Registration fee by demand draft must reach on or before 6th April, 2019. Online payment details are mentioned in the brochure.

Online Payment Details:

For NEFT/ RTGS	Kotak Mahindra Bank
Branch	City Center, Rajpur Road, Dehradun, Uttarakhand-248001
Current A/C No.	9312039654
IFSC Code	KKBK0000153

To confirm the registration, the scanned copy of the demand draft/acknowledgement copy of online transfer and transaction no. must be emailed to nationalconference.ils@iudehradun.edu.in

Address for Correspondence:

Mrs. Monica Kharola-In Charge, ICFAI Law School, The ICFAI University, Dehradun,

Rajawala Road, Central Hope Town, Selaqui, Dehradun, Pin 248011 Mobile No: +91 8755536646, +91 9648767447, +91 7979911072, +91 9696257480

E-Mail ID: nationalconference.ils@iudehradun.edu.in; Website: www.iudehradun.edu.in